2023/2024
Chlapci Ul13

Rozpis

patek 19. 1. 2024

11:00
12:50
14:40
16:30
18:20

20:10

sobota 20. 1. 2024

8:30
10:20
12:10

14:00
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Gérnik Airteam Walbrzych
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@ Sokol Prazsky

SOKOL
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goftey,  Basketpoint Frydek-Mistek
W Goérnik Airteam Walbrzych
Korona 1919 Krakow

@7 Vici Zdar nad Sazavou

Korona 1919 Krakow
Basketpoint Frydek-Mistek
Gérnik Airteam Walbrzych

ORLEN Akademia BM Stal
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SOKOL
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Walbrzych
Polsko

19.-21.01.2024

ORLEN Akademia BM Stal

Vici Zd4r nad Sézavou

Korona 1919 Krakow

Sokol Prazsky

ORLEN Akademia BM Stal

Basketpoint Frydek-Mistek

Sokol Prazsky

ORLEN Akademia BM Stal

Korona 1919 Krakow

Vlici Zd4r nad Sézavou
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2023/2024
Chlapci Ul13

15:50

nedéle 21. 1. 2024

8:00
9:50
11:40

13:30

2/2- Rozpis

SOKOL

PRAZSKY

[~ CENTRAL EUROPEAN
~—YOUTH BASKETBALL
- LEAGUE

Sokol Prazsky

r

Vici Zdar nad Sazavou

Goérnik Airteam Walbrzych

ORLEN Akademia BM Stal

Gérnik Airteam Walbrzych

11 17T

Central European Youth Basketball League

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

SOKOL
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Walbrzych
Polsko

19.-21.01.2024

Basketpoint Frydek-Mistek

Korona 1919 Krakow

Basketpoint Frydek-Mistek

Sokol Prazsky

Vici Zdar nad Sazavou
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